  25
  6.50mm Hole
  THICKNESS (T)
  M6 C'Bore Hole
  25
  THICKNESS (T)
SPECIFICATIONS :
Stainless steel alloy construction.•
Precision Ground finish.•
M6 CLR hole for mounting.•
For 10mm thick & Above -M6 C’bore hole for mouting.•
Available Sizes Model Number
1mm Thick OM-PS-1
2mm Thick OM-PS-2
3mm Thick OM-PS-3
5mm Thick OM-PS-5
6mm Thick OM-PS-6
Available Sizes Model Number
10mm Thick OM-PS-10
12mm Thick OM-PS-12
15mm Thick OM-PS-15
18mm Thick OM-PS-18
20mm Thick OM-PS-20
22mm Thick OM-PS-22
25mm Thick OM-PS-25
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED